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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 5 - 20Salle De Quilles
Team Standings

PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus
PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap

1 18 6 GILLES GIRARD 483 273 483 189 1061 34494
2 10 5 LAURENT GUAY 475 ½ 280 ½ 475 ½ 189 1061 34528
3 9 3 PIERRE LEBLOND 460 296 460 166 1084 34515
4 17 11 GÉRARD JOBIN 459 ½ 296 ½ 459 ½ 171 1079 34319
5 5 12 BERNARD BERGERON 421 ½ 334 ½ 421 ½ 154 1096 34109
6 7 10 GASTON PARÉ 412 344 412 200 1050 33797
7 14 9 PIERRE GUÉRARD 402 354 402 220 1030 33914
8 12 4 DENIS PAQUET 401 355 401 148 1102 33829
9 16 16 SERGE BÉLANGER 398 358 398 187 1063 33791

10 6 1 GASTON PLOURDE 374 382 374 122 1128 33783
11 20 15 REMI LABBÉ 373 383 373 251 999 33449
12 15 13 JEAN-GUY FAFARD 359 ½ 396 ½ 359 ½ 174 1076 33485
13 13 14 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 358 398 358 135 1115 33548
14 19 7 YVON LAMARCHE 354 402 354 206 1044 33546
15 11 2 GUY GIRARD 306 ½ 449 ½ 306 ½ 241 1009 33426
16 8 8 PIERRE BOUCHER 298 ½ 457 ½ 298 ½ 216 1034 33239

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
5-6 DENIS PAQUET 1146 1157 1175 3478 9 <---> JEAN-GUY FAFAR 1236 1212 1209 3657 41
7-8 REMI LABBÉ 1319 1277 1219 3815 56 <---> PIERRE LEBLOND 1226 1287 1247 3760 42 ½

9-10 GÉRARD JOBIN 1288 1330 1292 3910 78 <---> PIERRE BOUCHER 1221 1307 1223 3751 32
11-12 GASTON PLOURD 1329 1455 1348 4132 84 <---> DENIS BEAUCHEMI 1262 1288 1248 3798 46
13-14 GUY GIRARD 1269 1209 1125 3603 42 ½ <---> SERGE BÉLANGER 1182 1154 1072 3408 6
15-16 BERNARD BERGE 1222 1059 1228 3509 17 <---> PIERRE GUÉRARD 1256 1255 1280 3791 61
17-18 YVON LAMARCHE 1238 1306 1210 3754 45 <---> LAURENT GUAY 1246 1281 1215 3742 37 ½
19-20 GILLES GIRARD 1270 1290 1247 3807 64 ½ <---> GASTON PARÉ 1246 1209 1309 3764 42

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1316 GASTON PLOURDE 3715 GASTON PLOURDE 1455 GASTON PLOURDE 4132 GASTON PLOU
1153 GÉRARD JOBIN 3390 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 1330 GÉRARD JOBIN 3910 GÉRARD JOBIN
1152 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 3379 GÉRARD JOBIN 1319 REMI LABBÉ 3815 REMI LABBÉ
1121 PIERRE LEBLOND 3262 PIERRE LEBLOND 1309 GASTON PARÉ 3807 GILLES GIRAR
1109 GASTON PARÉ 3231 GILLES GIRARD 1307 PIERRE BOUCHER 3798 DENIS BEAUCH

Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series
Men 279 PIER RICHARD 756 PIER RICHARD 279 PIER RICHARD 756 PIER RICHARD

257 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 688 JEAN-LUC JULIEN 257 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 688 JEAN-LUC JULIEN
256 JEAN-LUC JULIEN 684 GÉRARD JOBIN 256 JEAN-LUC JULIEN 684 GÉRARD JOBIN
256 FRANK ANGELINNI 677 FRANK ANGELINNI 256 FRANK ANGELINNI 677 FRANK ANGELINNI
255 NINO TEOLI 673 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 255 NINO TEOLI 673 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN

Women 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN
257 ELEANOR BOURGEO 677 MICHELINE LANCTO 257 ELEANOR BOURGEO 677 MICHELINE LANCTO
246 MARIE-JEANNE REN 661 ELEANOR BOURGEO 246 MARIE-JEANNE REN 661 ELEANOR BOURGE
231 LUCILLE COMTOIS 642 ROSIE FACEN 224 IRMA LEPAGE 642 ROSIE FACEN
224 IRMA LEPAGE 637 IRMA LEPAGE 222 ROSIE FACEN 637 IRMA LEPAGE

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today 12- 1 10- 8  3- 5  2- 4 14- 9 13-16 11- 6  7-15
Next Week 11-10 13- 2 16- 4  5-15  7- 3  8- 6  9- 1 14-12

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1316 GASTON PLOURDE 3715 GASTON PLOURDE 1485 LAURENT GUAY 4237 DENIS BEAUCH
1283 PIERRE LEBLOND 3637 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 1476 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 4179 LAURENT GUA
1276 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 3560 BERNARD BERGERO 1459 PIERRE LEBLOND 4156 PIERRE LEBLO
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1258 SERGE BÉLANGER 3556 PIERRE LEBLOND 1455 GASTON PLOURDE 4132 GASTON PLOU
1245 BERNARD BERGERO 3482 SERGE BÉLANGER 1450 SERGE BÉLANGER 4116 JEAN-GUY FAF

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 PIERRE BÉDARD 782 PIERRE BÉDARD 300 PIERRE BÉDARD 782 PIERRE BÉDARD

300 SERGE BÉLANGER 765 JEAN-YVES LAROCQ 300 SERGE BÉLANGER 756 PIER RICHARD
287 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 756 PIER RICHARD 287 JEAN-PIERRE FORE 752 JEAN MCKENNA
280 PIERRE GUÉRARD 752 JEAN MCKENNA 279 PIER RICHARD 751 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN
279 PIER RICHARD 751 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 278 LAURENT GUAY 738 SERGE BÉLANGER
279 YVAN COUTURE 278 DENIS BEAUCHEMIN

278 FRANK ANGELINNI

Women 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 733 MICHELINE LANCTO 289 MICHELINE LANCTO 733 MICHELINE LANCTO
269 DORIS BERGERON 705 DENISE BÉDARD 269 DORIS BERGERON 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN
261 DENISE BÉDARD 701 MARIE-JEANNE REN 257 ELEANOR BOURGEO 697 ROSIE FACEN
259 JOAN SCHULTZ 699 JOAN SCHULTZ 250 PIER TELLIER 661 ELEANOR BOURGE
258 LUCILLE COMTOIS 697 ROSIE FACEN 246 MARIE-JEANNE REN 646 PIER TELLIER

246 ROSIE FACEN
Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN-GUY FAFARD 214 5152 24 653 217 214 214 645 645 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 259 716
JEAN-YVES LAROCQUE 211 5708 27 652 158 192 192 542 542 GASTON PLOURD 276 765
GUY LONGPRÉ 208 5629 27 641 201 213 245 659 659 DENIS BEAUCHE 275 703
SERGE BÉLANGER 207 4990 24 626 156 138 171 465 465 SERGE BÉLANGE 300 738
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 205 5551 27 629 246 233 194 673 673 DENIS BEAUCHE 278 751
PIERRE GUÉRARD 205 4317 21 627 a205 a205 a205 615 615 PIERRE GUÉRAR 280 689
YVAN COUTURE 204 5524 27 626 214 177 155 546 546 SERGE BÉLANGE 279 731
PIER RICHARD 204 3674 18 631 202 279 275 756 756 PIERRE BOUCHE 279 756
PIERRE BOUCHER 203 3052 15 620 200 226 163 589 589 PIERRE BOUCHE 277 704
GÉRARD JOBIN 202 5458 27 632 228 211 245 684 684 GÉRARD JOBIN 247 684
BERNARD BERGERON 201 5446 27 614 199 177 215 591 591 BERNARD BERGE 267 673
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 201 5444 27 616 159 178 159 496 496 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 257 705
GASTON PARÉ 201 5427 27 633 215 190 212 617 617 GASTON PARÉ 257 661
YVON LAMARCHE 200 3613 18 608 227 214 184 625 625 YVON LAMARCHE 257 676
PIERRE LEBLOND 200 3600 18 621 213 180 174 567 567 PIERRE LEBLOND 259 728
NINO TEOLI 199 5388 27 612 172 255 221 648 648 PIERRE LEBLOND 255 648
ANDRÉ TELLIER 198 5366 27 604 178 132 183 493 493 DENIS PAQUET 257 689
RÉMI LABBÉ 196 5306 27 604 235 191 159 585 585 REMI LABBÉ 278 701
PIERRE BÉDARD 196 3535 18 602 163 164 171 498 498 GUY GIRARD 300 782
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU 196 4123 21 605 244 244 182 670 670 LAURENT GUAY 269 678
RON MOSS 196 5301 27 609 212 192 218 622 622 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 268 676
JEAN MCKENNA 195 5269 27 611 222 178 224 624 624 PIERRE LEBLOND 268 752
FRANK ANGELINNI 195 3512 18 604 185 256 236 677 677 GASTON PLOURD 278 707
GUY GIRARD 194 5255 27 595 180 174 162 516 516 GUY GIRARD 234 677
DENIS PAQUET 192 5206 27 584 145 163 186 494 494 DENIS PAQUET 243 654
GILLES GIRARD 192 4611 24 600 178 163 161 502 502 GILLES GIRARD 263 694
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 189 5120 27 580 205 227 256 688 688 GASTON PLOURD 256 688
ROLLAND GAGNON 187 5058 27 582 190 171 147 508 508 DENIS BEAUCHE 248 637
JEAN-PIERRE FOREST 186 5034 27 576 178 257 235 670 670 GÉRARD JOBIN 287 670
LÉONARD WILLET 184 4968 27 582 191 132 148 471 471 BERNARD BERGE 252 666
HAROLD SCHULTZ 183 4953 27 567 173 184 174 531 531 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 257 620
BENOIT LÉVEILLÉ 182 3831 21 561 159 207 175 541 541 YVON LAMARCHE 222 599
LAURENT GUAY 182 4924 27 566 177 135 147 459 459 LAURENT GUAY 278 646
RAYMOND SURPRENANT 182 4918 27 572 186 165 175 526 526 BERNARD BERGE 260 637
ANDRÉ ROBITAILLE 182 4735 26 572 225 216 209 650 650 PIERRE GUÉRAR 268 679
GILLES BISSONNET 179 4837 27 563 191 209 211 611 611 GASTON PARÉ 225 629
ROGER BOISVERT 176 4771 27 539 131 142 213 486 486 DENIS BEAUCHE 252 686
GASTON PLOURDE 170 4084 24 533 a170 a170 a170 510 510 GASTON PLOURD 212 551
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
HUGH SOPPIT 167 4531 27 509 230 198 222 650 650 REMI LABBÉ 230 650
JACQUES PLANTE 162 977 6 490 160 167 140 467 467 PIERRE GUÉRAR 228 510
VIANNEY GUÉRIN 160 4334 27 496 146 159 105 410 410 SERGE BÉLANGE 214 566
JEAN VOCINO 159 3820 24 500 232 132 194 558 558 GILLES GIRARD 232 560
WILFRID DERASP 158 3801 24 492 162 151 141 454 454 DENIS PAQUET 203 534
FRED BÉDARD 156 4221 27 489 159 170 159 488 488 PIERRE LEBLOND 197 527
DENIS BLOUIN 151 2271 15 465 159 169 147 475 475 GILLES GIRARD 203 514
LAURENT GAUTHIER 148 3564 24 459 193 126 121 440 440 GUY GIRARD 220 502
JEAN-CLAUDE DUPONT 145 3935 27 445 156 157 151 464 464 GASTON PARÉ 189 502
RICHARD ST-LAURENT 136 3281 24 418 170 162 124 456 456 DENIS BEAUCHE 219 482
RÉJEAN BARBEAU 132 3564 27 426 123 119 131 373 373 PIERRE BOUCHE 178 513
" Women   Division 1: Division1

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ 205 5557 27 623 213 242 246 701 701 LAURENT GUAY 246 701
MICHELINE LANCTOT 205 5549 27 631 184 289 204 677 677 GILLES GIRARD 289 733
LUCILLE COMTOIS 203 2439 12 621 188 231 189 608 608 DENIS BEAUCHE 258 681
ROSIE FACEN 199 5375 27 625 206 214 222 642 642 GÉRARD JOBIN 246 697
PIER TELLIER 194 5253 27 597 174 205 176 555 555 YVON LAMARCHE 250 672
MADELEINE BARBEAU 190 5131 27 599 164 198 169 531 531 LAURENT GUAY 234 627
MARIE-FRANCE LANGLOI 189 3983 21 577 144 207 192 543 543 GILLES GIRARD 224 635
JOAN SCHULTZ 189 5115 27 585 175 213 202 590 590 REMI LABBÉ 259 699
FRANCINE LEFEBVRE 189 4544 24 586 186 171 158 515 515 GASTON PARÉ 240 625
NOELLA COUTURE 188 4531 24 572 194 174 171 539 539 DENIS PAQUET 240 638
DORIS BERGERON 188 5087 27 583 171 171 175 517 517 PIERRE BOUCHE 269 619
LUCILLE KIROUAC 188 5081 27 589 148 191 204 543 543 DENIS PAQUET 238 625
LOUISE BEAUDOIN 186 3365 18 562 200 187 106 493 493 REMI LABBÉ 244 633
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS 184 4974 27 576 248 257 156 661 661 GASTON PLOURD 257 661
JOHANNE RACICOT 182 3839 21 553 a182 a182 a182 546 546 SERGE BÉLANGE 241 577
JUDY WOODS 182 3827 21 565 157 148 176 481 481 BERNARD BERGE 226 604
LISE CLOUTIER 181 4912 27 548 159 181 182 522 522 PIERRE GUÉRAR 248 613
DENISE BÉDARD 179 2699 15 541 203 181 187 571 571 YVON LAMARCHE 261 705
IRMA LEPAGE 179 4299 24 561 224 214 199 637 637 GASTON PLOURD 244 662
JOCELYNE BOURDON 178 4817 27 553 181 189 163 533 533 GUY GIRARD 228 614
CLAUDETTE VEILLEUX 178 4810 27 560 183 210 154 547 547 DENIS PAQUET 242 611
NICOLE OUELLETTE 176 4767 27 543 190 169 202 561 561 BERNARD BERGE 244 641
JACQUELINE CHARTRAN 175 4751 27 529 160 136 141 437 437 GÉRARD JOBIN 233 617
JOHANNE LAFOND 175 4209 24 543 153 179 178 510 510 PIERRE LEBLOND 233 620
RAYMONDE BEAUDET 173 4695 27 525 167 158 145 470 470 PIERRE BOUCHE 234 595
MARIE CHESNICHESKI 171 4638 27 522 149 159 147 455 455 PIERRE GUÉRAR 235 570
GISÈLE AUCOIN 171 4120 24 524 155 124 168 447 447 BERNARD BERGE 221 554
YVONNE FAILLE 171 3604 21 524 175 182 142 499 499 GÉRARD JOBIN 221 556
MARGUERITE ZAKA 170 4611 27 519 152 132 181 465 465 YVON LAMARCHE 211 593
GISELE BROUILLARD 170 4253 25 535 157 134 169 460 460 REMI LABBÉ 244 606
SHIRLEY ANGELINI 168 3032 18 517 94 141 205 440 440 GASTON PARÉ 220 612
MÉLINDA SURPRENANT 168 4538 27 532 204 141 172 517 517 GASTON PARÉ 215 593
THÉRÈSE STACEY 165 4455 27 525 181 138 157 476 476 GILLES GIRARD 256 627
LUCIE BÉDARD 162 4389 27 501 163 175 171 509 509 LAURENT GUAY 203 564
FRANCINE POULIN 160 3842 24 505 161 175 136 472 472 SERGE BÉLANGE 213 548
HELENE DARAGON 159 4298 27 502 141 159 125 425 425 PIERRE LEBLOND 231 628
MONIQUE DEMEULE 154 4179 27 471 141 170 137 448 448 GUY GIRARD 194 516
MARY JONES 149 4024 27 476 179 131 135 445 445 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 225 521
DIANE DELAND 146 3521 24 448 164 153 130 447 447 GÉRARD JOBIN 192 494
MARIE LANCTOT 139 2512 18 428 177 152 137 466 466 GUY GIRARD 202 466
MONIQUE LANCTOT 134 3633 27 417 140 136 116 392 392 PIERRE BOUCHE 183 451
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MARGARET MCKEOWN 133 3601 27 419 126 143 139 408 408 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 220 467
HUGUETTE DUPUIS 129 3486 27 414 143 112 182 437 437 PIERRE GUÉRAR 189 437
MADO BOURQUE 126 2277 18 390 97 99 112 308 308 LAURENT GUAY 192 531
JACQUELINE ROBITAILL 119 3237 27 363 117 161 101 379 379 YVON LAMARCHE 161 417
BARBARA JONES 91 1929 21 279 71 103 110 284 284 REMI LABBÉ 142 351

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
1 - GASTON PLOURDE  Lane 6  HDCP=122  Ave=1128

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS 184 4974 27 576 248 257 156 661 661 GASTON PLOURD 257 661
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 189 5120 27 580 205 227 256 688 688 GASTON PLOURD 256 688
FRANK ANGELINNI 195 3512 18 604 185 256 236 677 677 GASTON PLOURD 278 707
IRMA LEPAGE 179 4299 24 561 224 214 199 637 637 GASTON PLOURD 244 662
GASTON PLOURDE 170 4084 24 533 a170 a170 a170 510 510 GASTON PLOURD 212 551
JEAN-YVES LAROCQUE 211 5708 27 652 158 192 192 542 542 GASTON PLOURD 276 765
2 - GUY GIRARD  Lane 11  HDCP=241  Ave=1009

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MARIE LANCTOT 139 2512 18 428 177 152 137 466 466 GUY GIRARD 202 466
GUY GIRARD 194 5255 27 595 180 174 162 516 516 GUY GIRARD 234 677
JOCELYNE BOURDON 178 4817 27 553 181 189 163 533 533 GUY GIRARD 228 614
MONIQUE DEMEULE 154 4179 27 471 141 170 137 448 448 GUY GIRARD 194 516
LAURENT GAUTHIER 148 3564 24 459 193 126 121 440 440 GUY GIRARD 220 502
PIERRE BÉDARD 196 3535 18 602 163 164 171 498 498 GUY GIRARD 300 782
3 - PIERRE LEBLOND  Lane 9  HDCP=166  Ave=1084

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN MCKENNA 195 5269 27 611 222 178 224 624 624 PIERRE LEBLOND 268 752
NINO TEOLI 199 5388 27 612 172 255 221 648 648 PIERRE LEBLOND 255 648
JOHANNE LAFOND 175 4209 24 543 153 179 178 510 510 PIERRE LEBLOND 233 620
FRED BÉDARD 156 4221 27 489 159 170 159 488 488 PIERRE LEBLOND 197 527
HELENE DARAGON 159 4298 27 502 141 159 125 425 425 PIERRE LEBLOND 231 628
PIERRE LEBLOND 200 3600 18 621 213 180 174 567 567 PIERRE LEBLOND 259 728
4 - DENIS PAQUET  Lane 12  HDCP=148  Ave=1102

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
WILFRID DERASP 158 3801 24 492 162 151 141 454 454 DENIS PAQUET 203 534
LUCILLE KIROUAC 188 5081 27 589 148 191 204 543 543 DENIS PAQUET 238 625
CLAUDETTE VEILLEUX 178 4810 27 560 183 210 154 547 547 DENIS PAQUET 242 611
NOELLA COUTURE 188 4531 24 572 194 174 171 539 539 DENIS PAQUET 240 638
DENIS PAQUET 192 5206 27 584 145 163 186 494 494 DENIS PAQUET 243 654
ANDRÉ TELLIER 198 5366 27 604 178 132 183 493 493 DENIS PAQUET 257 689
5 - LAURENT GUAY  Lane 10  HDCP=189  Ave=1061

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN-PIERRE PAPINEAU 196 4123 21 605 244 244 182 670 670 LAURENT GUAY 269 678
LAURENT GUAY 182 4924 27 566 177 135 147 459 459 LAURENT GUAY 278 646
MADO BOURQUE 126 2277 18 390 97 99 112 308 308 LAURENT GUAY 192 531
MADELEINE BARBEAU 190 5131 27 599 164 198 169 531 531 LAURENT GUAY 234 627
LUCIE BÉDARD 162 4389 27 501 163 175 171 509 509 LAURENT GUAY 203 564
MARIE-JEANNE RENÉ 205 5557 27 623 213 242 246 701 701 LAURENT GUAY 246 701
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6 - GILLES GIRARD  Lane 18  HDCP=189  Ave=1061

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
DENIS BLOUIN 151 2271 15 465 159 169 147 475 475 GILLES GIRARD 203 514
JEAN VOCINO 159 3820 24 500 232 132 194 558 558 GILLES GIRARD 232 560
MARIE-FRANCE LANGLOI 189 3983 21 577 144 207 192 543 543 GILLES GIRARD 224 635
THÉRÈSE STACEY 165 4455 27 525 181 138 157 476 476 GILLES GIRARD 256 627
MICHELINE LANCTOT 205 5549 27 631 184 289 204 677 677 GILLES GIRARD 289 733
GILLES GIRARD 192 4611 24 600 178 163 161 502 502 GILLES GIRARD 263 694
7 - YVON LAMARCHE  Lane 19  HDCP=206  Ave=1044

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JACQUELINE ROBITAILL 119 3237 27 363 117 161 101 379 379 YVON LAMARCHE 161 417
DENISE BÉDARD 179 2699 15 541 203 181 187 571 571 YVON LAMARCHE 261 705
PIER TELLIER 194 5253 27 597 174 205 176 555 555 YVON LAMARCHE 250 672
BENOIT LÉVEILLÉ 182 3831 21 561 159 207 175 541 541 YVON LAMARCHE 222 599
MARGUERITE ZAKA 170 4611 27 519 152 132 181 465 465 YVON LAMARCHE 211 593
YVON LAMARCHE 200 3613 18 608 227 214 184 625 625 YVON LAMARCHE 257 676
8 - PIERRE BOUCHER  Lane 8  HDCP=216  Ave=1034

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MONIQUE LANCTOT 134 3633 27 417 140 136 116 392 392 PIERRE BOUCHE 183 451
RÉJEAN BARBEAU 132 3564 27 426 123 119 131 373 373 PIERRE BOUCHE 178 513
DORIS BERGERON 188 5087 27 583 171 171 175 517 517 PIERRE BOUCHE 269 619
RAYMONDE BEAUDET 173 4695 27 525 167 158 145 470 470 PIERRE BOUCHE 234 595
PIER RICHARD 204 3674 18 631 202 279 275 756 756 PIERRE BOUCHE 279 756
PIERRE BOUCHER 203 3052 15 620 200 226 163 589 589 PIERRE BOUCHE 277 704
9 - PIERRE GUÉRARD  Lane 14  HDCP=220  Ave=1030

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JACQUES PLANTE 162 977 6 490 160 167 140 467 467 PIERRE GUÉRAR 228 510
HUGUETTE DUPUIS 129 3486 27 414 143 112 182 437 437 PIERRE GUÉRAR 189 437
MARIE CHESNICHESKI 171 4638 27 522 149 159 147 455 455 PIERRE GUÉRAR 235 570
LISE CLOUTIER 181 4912 27 548 159 181 182 522 522 PIERRE GUÉRAR 248 613
ANDRÉ ROBITAILLE 182 4735 26 572 225 216 209 650 650 PIERRE GUÉRAR 268 679
PIERRE GUÉRARD 205 4317 21 627 a205 a205 a205 615 615 PIERRE GUÉRAR 280 689
10 - GASTON PARÉ  Lane 7  HDCP=200  Ave=1050

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
FRANCINE LEFEBVRE 189 4544 24 586 186 171 158 515 515 GASTON PARÉ 240 625
JEAN-CLAUDE DUPONT 145 3935 27 445 156 157 151 464 464 GASTON PARÉ 189 502
SHIRLEY ANGELINI 168 3032 18 517 94 141 205 440 440 GASTON PARÉ 220 612
GILLES BISSONNET 179 4837 27 563 191 209 211 611 611 GASTON PARÉ 225 629
MÉLINDA SURPRENANT 168 4538 27 532 204 141 172 517 517 GASTON PARÉ 215 593
GASTON PARÉ 201 5427 27 633 215 190 212 617 617 GASTON PARÉ 257 661
11 - GÉRARD JOBIN  Lane 17  HDCP=171  Ave=1079

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
ROSIE FACEN 199 5375 27 625 206 214 222 642 642 GÉRARD JOBIN 246 697
DIANE DELAND 146 3521 24 448 164 153 130 447 447 GÉRARD JOBIN 192 494
JACQUELINE CHARTRAN 175 4751 27 529 160 136 141 437 437 GÉRARD JOBIN 233 617
JEAN-PIERRE FOREST 186 5034 27 576 178 257 235 670 670 GÉRARD JOBIN 287 670
YVONNE FAILLE 171 3604 21 524 175 182 142 499 499 GÉRARD JOBIN 221 556
GÉRARD JOBIN 202 5458 27 632 228 211 245 684 684 GÉRARD JOBIN 247 684
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12 - BERNARD BERGERON  Lane 5  HDCP=154  Ave=1096

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
NICOLE OUELLETTE 176 4767 27 543 190 169 202 561 561 BERNARD BERGE 244 641
RAYMOND SURPRENANT 182 4918 27 572 186 165 175 526 526 BERNARD BERGE 260 637
LÉONARD WILLET 184 4968 27 582 191 132 148 471 471 BERNARD BERGE 252 666
GISÈLE AUCOIN 171 4120 24 524 155 124 168 447 447 BERNARD BERGE 221 554
JUDY WOODS 182 3827 21 565 157 148 176 481 481 BERNARD BERGE 226 604
BERNARD BERGERON 201 5446 27 614 199 177 215 591 591 BERNARD BERGE 267 673
13 - JEAN-GUY FAFARD  Lane 15  HDCP=174  Ave=1076

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JULIEN BOURGEOIS 201 5444 27 616 159 178 159 496 496 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 257 705
HAROLD SCHULTZ 183 4953 27 567 173 184 174 531 531 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 257 620
RON MOSS 196 5301 27 609 212 192 218 622 622 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 268 676
MARY JONES 149 4024 27 476 179 131 135 445 445 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 225 521
MARGARET MCKEOWN 133 3601 27 419 126 143 139 408 408 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 220 467
JEAN-GUY FAFARD 214 5152 24 653 217 214 214 645 645 JEAN-GUY FAFAR 259 716
14 - DENIS BEAUCHEMIN  Lane 13  HDCP=135  Ave=1115

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
GUY LONGPRÉ 208 5629 27 641 201 213 245 659 659 DENIS BEAUCHE 275 703
ROGER BOISVERT 176 4771 27 539 131 142 213 486 486 DENIS BEAUCHE 252 686
LUCILLE COMTOIS 203 2439 12 621 188 231 189 608 608 DENIS BEAUCHE 258 681
ROLLAND GAGNON 187 5058 27 582 190 171 147 508 508 DENIS BEAUCHE 248 637
RICHARD ST-LAURENT 136 3281 24 418 170 162 124 456 456 DENIS BEAUCHE 219 482
DENIS BEAUCHEMIN 205 5551 27 629 246 233 194 673 673 DENIS BEAUCHE 278 751
15 - REMI LABBÉ  Lane 20  HDCP=251  Ave=999

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
GISELE BROUILLARD 170 4253 25 535 157 134 169 460 460 REMI LABBÉ 244 606
BARBARA JONES 91 1929 21 279 71 103 110 284 284 REMI LABBÉ 142 351
LOUISE BEAUDOIN 186 3365 18 562 200 187 106 493 493 REMI LABBÉ 244 633
HUGH SOPPIT 167 4531 27 509 230 198 222 650 650 REMI LABBÉ 230 650
RÉMI LABBÉ 196 5306 27 604 235 191 159 585 585 REMI LABBÉ 278 701
JOAN SCHULTZ 189 5115 27 585 175 213 202 590 590 REMI LABBÉ 259 699
16 - SERGE BÉLANGER  Lane 16  HDCP=187  Ave=1063

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 SERGE BÉLANGE 0 0
YVAN COUTURE 204 5524 27 626 214 177 155 546 546 SERGE BÉLANGE 279 731
JOHANNE RACICOT 182 3839 21 553 a182 a182 a182 546 546 SERGE BÉLANGE 241 577
VIANNEY GUÉRIN 160 4334 27 496 146 159 105 410 410 SERGE BÉLANGE 214 566
FRANCINE POULIN 160 3842 24 505 161 175 136 472 472 SERGE BÉLANGE 213 548
SERGE BÉLANGER 207 4990 24 626 156 138 171 465 465 SERGE BÉLANGE 300 738
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